Committee: 2008 Board of Directors

Christa Shanaman President Lauren Spencer Member
Coast Country Real Estate Term Expires.  12/31/2008 Coldwell Banker Residential Br Term Expires.  12/31/2008
P. O. Box 1450 7979 Soquel Drive

Soquel, CA 95073 Aptos, CA 95003

(831) 475-3525  christa@coastcountryhomes.com (831) 688-6461  lauren@laurenspencer.com
Sandy Kaplan Immediate Past President Sharolynn Ullestad Member
Santa Cruz Properties Term Expires.  12/31/2008 Bailey Properties, Inc. Term Expires.  12/31/2009
100 Doyle St., SteH 9119 Soquel Drive

Santa Cruz, CA 95062 Aptos, CA 95003

(831) 471-8000  kaplan@santacruzproperties.com (831) 688-7434  my_ca reator@hotmail.com
LelaA. Willet President-Elect Marjorie Vickner Member
Unique Homes And Land Term Expires.  12/31/2008 Century 21 Showcase REALTORS Term Expires.  12/31/2010
541 Seabright Ave 914 Mission Street

Santa Cruz, CA 95062 Santa Cruz, CA 95060

(831) 425-7920  |ela@thewilletway.com (831) 425-7979  marjivickner@aol.com

Steven D. Allen Treasurer

Allen Property Group Term Expires.  12/31/2008

124 Marina Avenue, Ste B

Rio Del Mar, CA 95003

(831) 688-5100  steven@allenpginc.com

Candace Bradfield Member

Premier Real Estate Term Expires.  12/31/2009

747 41t Ave, Ste. F

Santa Cruz, CA 95062

(831) 464-4330  bradfield@cruzio.com

Debra Frey Member

Intero R. E. Services Term Expires.  12/31/2010

10275 N. De AnzaBlvd.

Cupertino, CA 95014

(408) 342-3000  debra@debrafrey.com

Frank O. May Member

May, Frank And Associates Term Expires.  12/31/2008

2815 Chanticleer Ave.

Santa Cruz, CA 95062

(831) 479-1901  frank@frankmay.com

Inez Pandolfi Member

Century 21 Showcase REALTORS Term Expires.  12/31/2009

914 Mission Street

Santa Cruz, CA 95060

(831) 425-7979  SHZTHEONE@AOL.COM

Katie Smith Member

David Lyng Real Estate Term Expires.  12/31/2009

55 Penny Lane

Watsonville, CA 95076

(831) 763-6700  ksmith@davidlyng.com
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